
Uniflow™ Chassis to eliminate
intermodular distortion

Shallow Mounting depth
12" - 86mm (3.4")
10" - 79.6mm (3.1")

HexaCore multi-layer carbon
fiber and aluminum honeycomb
sandwich cone  

Dual 5.1” EVC™ - External Voice Coil
technology to improve power
handling and minimize distortion

Efficient Double Ferrite Magnet for
accurate and impactful bass response

PFS™ -
Progression Field
Symmetry
Engineering

REFERENCE 
Ultimo PowerSlim Subwoofer Series

• Optimized to work in enclosure volumes nearly half the size of traditional subwoofers
• Exceptional shallow mounting depth
• Class leading power handling
• Engineered to be extremely musical and dynamic
• Klippel and FEA optimized

Key advantages

The Ultimo PowerSlim subwoofers are the best solution for vehicles that are limited on space. These exceedingly slim 
subwoofers utilize a huge 5.1-inch voice coil and Morel’s innovative EVCTM motor topology with a powerful double 
ferrite magnetic system to produce accurate, commanding bass. The compact chassis built with UniflowTM design 
allow the PowerSlim to fit in even the most space-restrictive automotive environments without sacrificing the ability 
to perform at the highest level to satisfy the most critical enthusiast.

Size & Configuration Mounting DepthMin/Max Power Handling (WRMS)Impedance

Ultimo PowerSlim PS104D 10” (263mm)

12” (305mm)

4Ω+4Ω

4Ω+4Ω

350 / 700

350 / 700

3.1" (80.1mm)

3.4" (86mm)Ultimo PowerSlim PS124D

Specifications

PS104D 3" D x 32" L
75mm D x 812mm L

4" D x 35" L
100mm D x 885mm LPS124D

Recommended (Vented) Ported Enclosure
0.8 cuft
22.7 L

1.4 cuft
39.64 L

Volume Net Port

26 Hz

24 Hz

Tune To

PS104D

PS124D

Recommended Sealed Enclosure
0.5 cuft

12.7 L

0.8 cuft
22.7 L

Volume Net

42 Hz

36 Hz

F3




