## REFERENCE Ultimo PowerSlim Subwoofer Series



The Ultimo PowerSlim subwoofers are the best solution for vehicles that are limited on space. These exceedingly slim subwoofers utilize a huge 5.1-inch voice coil and Morel's innovative EVC™ motor topology with a powerful double ferrite magnetic system to produce accurate, commanding bass. The compact chassis built with Uniflow™ design allow the PowerSlim to fit in even the most space-restrictive automotive environments without sacrificing the ability to perform at the highest level to satisfy the most critical enthusiast.

## **Key advantages**

- Optimized to work in enclosure volumes nearly half the size of traditional subwoofers
- Exceptional shallow mounting depth
- Class leading power handling
- Engineered to be extremely musical and dynamic
- Klippel and FEA optimized

Specifications	Size & Configuration	Impedance	Min/Max Power Handling (WRMS)	Mounting Depth
Ultimo PowerSlim PS104D	10" (263mm)	4Ω+4Ω	350 / 700	3.1" (80.1mm)
Ultimo PowerSlim PS124D	12" (305mm)	4Ω+4Ω	350 / 700	3.4" (86mm)
Recommended (Vented) Ported Enclosure		Volume Net	Port	Tune To
PS104D		0.8 cuft 22.7 L	3" D x 32" L 75mm D x 812mm L	26 Hz
PS124D		1.4 cuft 39.64 L	4" D x 35" L 100mm D x 885mm L	24 Hz
Recommended Sealed Enclosure		Volume Net		F3
PS104D		0.5 cuft 12.7 L		42 Hz
PS124D		0.8 cuft 22.7 L		36 Hz





